
Position Teacher Email Address

Pre-K Shannon Suratt ssuratt@lcss.us

K Megan Frakes megan@lcss.us

K Laura Benson lbenson@lcss.us

K Anna Bowser abowser@lcss.us

1st Amanda Daniel adaniel@lcss.us

1st Kim Young kyoung@lcss.us

1st Kelsey Long klong@lcss.us

2nd Amey Kidd akidd@lcss.us

2nd Lanette McNutt lmcnutt@lcss.us

3rd Shellee Rohling srohling@lcss.us

3rd Christy Taylor ctaylor@lcss.us

4th Regina Fox rfox@lcss.us

4th Rita Tingle rrtingle@lcss.us

5th Shelley Hardiman shardiman@lcss.us

5th Kane Weathers kaneweathers@lcss.us

6th Levonne Gulley lgulley@lcss.us

6th Brittany Hartsfield bhartsfield@lcss.us

7th Reggie Coleman rcoleman@lcss.us

7th Kim Slater kslater@lcss.us

8th Shelley Patterson spatters@lcss.us

8th Greg Garretson ggarretson@lcss.us

8th Jyl Taylor jyl.taylor@lcss.us

Sp. Ed. Karri Price kprice@lcss.us
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Library Anita Story astory@lcss.us

Art Christen Pilkinton cpilkinton@lcss.us

Computer Tara Beth Odom tara.odom@lcss.us

Speech Paisley Crane cranep@lcss.us

RTI Jane Hill jhill2@lcss.us

Guidance Heather Durham heather.durham@lcss.us

Nurse Sandi Cook scook@lcss.us

Reception Paula Deuchle pauladeuchle@lcss.us

Bookkeeper Debbie Heath dheath@lcss.us

Asst Principal Brad Rochelle bradr@lcss.us

Principal Anisha Jones npes_principal@lcss.us

Assistant Sandy Shults sandyshults@lcss.us

Assistant Betty Beeler b.beeler@lcss.us

Assistant Carol Dickey caroldickey@lcss.us

Assistant Kylie White klwhite@lcss.us

Assistant Jessica Chapman

Cafeteria Mgr Peggy Hill peggyhill@lcss.us
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